
18
31

50337130

19
32

50330159

25
42

50329160

30
50

50278130

30
49

50276120

18
30

50273090

10
15

50272030

29
49

50239090

18
31

50237120

27
46

50226020

15
25

50290131

13
22

50208130

26
44

50199104

27
45

50180134

25
44

50154180

28
46

50137217

27
46

50135229

29
50

50109105

Sioux Falls

Brandon

Hartford

Dell Rapids

Garretson

Crooks

Baltic

Colton

Valley Springs

Humboldt

Sherman
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MINNEHAHA COUNTY
Weight Load Limits on Bridges Map Date:

12/18/2023

Load LimitSingle Unit
Combination Unit

Single Number Posted -
The GVW for ANY vehicle is the Ton posted.

18
33

50087120

14
21
24

503324170


